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Walters Outdoor

Contract Marceau Bistro Side Chair

SKU WEC-MARC-1102

Product Info

- Product displayed in our suggested finish. Made to order options are available in our
wide variety of powder coat and outdoor rattan colors
+ Frame designed in a durable powder coated aluminum and wrapped in an all-weather

outdoor rattan

- Our furniture covers are highly recommended to protect furniture from natural outdoor
elements and to improve longevity. Learn more about Care and Maintenance

Product Spec

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Height

Materials Specs

Outdoor

20"

21"

34"

18"

All-Weather Wicker

Yes


https://walterswicker.com
https://walterswicker.com/care-and-maintenance/

